3-STAGE BATTERY CHARGER
MODEL: BL-PBC60W-12-4A (for lead acid)
High Efficiency Smart Battery Charger
For Lead Acid Battery
3 Stages Charge Mode
With Anderson Clip
APPLICATION MARKET
►Charge voltage max. : 14.8±0.2 Vdc
►Charge hold voltage: 13.8±0.2 Vdc
►Charge voltage min.: 8 Vdc
►Charge current: 4A±0.4 A
►Loading: 12V Lead Acid battery
►When charge current<=1.2A,
    the LED light turn to green.
OUTPUT RATING
CHARGE CHARACTERISTICS
►Input Voltage : 100~240 VAC
►Input Frequency: 50/60 HZ
INPUT RATING
MECHANICAL DATA
►Dimensions : 113 x 43.5 x 30mm
►Net weight: 0.35kg/pcs